Application
.
Functions            Dimensions
DATASHEET
PDL354PBDMBTW-VW
Push-Button Wiser LED Dimmer with BLE and ControlLInk
• Offers Simple app configuration and control from smart
devices using Bluetooth Low Energy (BLE) and the Wiser

in respect thereof and the company shall not be
liable for any error therein.
Ordering Information
NOTE: For use in Iconic wall plates only.  Not suitable for 30 series apertures.
Multi-gang de-rating.
1 300 W
2 225 W
3 150 W
Catalogue Number Description
PDL354PBDMBTW-VW Push Button Wiser LED Dimmer mechanism with BLE and ControlLink,
300W, 3-wire, Iconic
(supplied with VW Push Button assembly)
Accessories
PDL300PBC-VW PB Mech Colour Cap - Vivid White (pk 5)
PDL300PBC-WY PB Mech Colour Cap - Warm Grey (pk 5)
PDL300PBC-CY PB Mech Colour Cap - Cool Grey (pk 5)
PDL300PBC -AN PB Mech Colour Cap - Anthracite (pk 5) 40APB-VW